
Approval Number City Provider Contact Phone Number email Address

KBSW-Ethics 2019008 Louisville Spalding University School of Social Work Angela Lucear  502-588-7183 aLucear@spalding.edu

KBSW-Ethics 2019007 Ashland Foothills Professional Education Keith Frazier LCSW  606-324-0052 kfrazierlcsw@windstream.net

KBSW-Ethics 2019009 Lexington Geoffrey Wilson, LCSW, LCADC Geoff Wilson, LCSW, LCADC geoffwilson914@gmail.com

 859-229-5722

KBSW-Ethics 2019012 Jackson Laura Holliday-Ritchie  606-439-0270

KBSW-Ethics 2019006 Owensboro Brescia University of Social Work Nancy Keeton, LCSW  270-685-3131 NancyK@brescia.edu

online

KBSW-Ethics 2019005 Lexington Veteran's Affairs Medical Center Susanna McQueary  859-338-0085 Susanna.McQueary@va.gov

KBSW-Ethics 2019021 Maysville Maysville Community & Technical College Gwyn Gallenstein  606-759-7141 Gwyn.Gallenstein@kctcs.edu

KBSW-Ethics 2019028 Louisville Centerstone KY Pamela Guerrero  502-589-8600

KBSW-Ethics 2018006 Hazard Robert Allan Thompson Robert Allan Thompson  606-438-6927 Robt137@yahoo.com

BOARD APPROVED KENTUCKY ETHICS COURSES

GoHire Employment Development (Robert 

Thompson, LCSW instructor)
LauraHolliday-Ritchie@gohire.org

Pamela.Guerrero@centerstone.org
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KBSW-Ethics 2019003 Lexington Edwin Hackney LCSW Edwin Hackney LCSW  859-806-7770 Edwin@twc.com

KBSW-Ethics 2019001 Louisville Bellarmine University (Vern Rickert, LCSW) Linda Bailey  502-272-8161 lbailey@bellarmine.edu

online

KBSW-Ethics 2019002 Campbellsville Campbellsville University Helen Mudd  270-789-5045 HKMudd@campbellsville.edu

online

KBSW-Ethics 2019025 Louisville Kent School of Social  Work Jessica Ballinger  502-852-4769 Jessica.Ballinger@louisville.edu

webinar

KBSW-Ethics 2019029 Cincinnati Heisel & Associates James Heisel  513-271-3923 jHeisel@heiselAndAssoc.com

online

KBSWSP-Ethics 2019058 Mayfield Hank Cecil, LCSW Hank Cecil. LCSW  270-970-1624 HACecil33@gmail.com

online

KBSW-Ethics 2019024 Richmond University Training Consortium Crystal Barger  859-661-2135 crystal.barger@eku.edu 

KBSW-Ethics 2019027 Lexington Jennifer Hubbard  859-257-2035 JenniferK.Hubbard@uky.edu

online Melissa Segress 859-257-2035

KBSW-Ethics 2019022 Murray Merry Miller, LCSW Merry Miller  270-767-0019 merrym@twc.com

KBSW-Ethics 2020001 Bowling Green John Sivley LCSW John Sivley LCSW  270-991-5646 DrJohnSivley@gmail.com

University of Kentucky College of Social 

Work
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KBSW-Ethics 2019026 Lexington

KBSW-Ethics 2019023 Indianapolis Healthcare Training Institute Tracy Appleton 925-391-0363 mentalhealthCEs@gmail.com

KBSW-Ethics 2019015 Paducah Four Rivers Behavioral Health Cynthia Shelby 270-442-8039 cShelby@4rbh.org

KBSW-Ethics 2019016 Lexington Key Assets Kentucky

KBSW-Ethics 2019020 Louisville Hosparus Health Christa Sprouse 502-456-6200 cSprouse@hosparus.org

Center for Professional Development & 

Continuing Education

Phyllis Leigh 859-230-4987         Phyllis.Leigh@keyassetskentucky.com

Cynthia Thomas 859-373-8930       cthomas@thomaspeeplespsc.com
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